
October 2010 - Diggers Rest

Day Date WhD Comments

Temp Min 

°C

Temp Max 

°C Rain mm Evap mm Sun hours Temp °C Cloud 8th hPa Temp °C 8th hPa

Friday 1/10/2010 3.8 17 0 2.8 10.2 12.3 1 1027.9 15.7 3 1025.7

Saturday 2/10/2010 8715 2.6 21.9 0 3.8 11.3 11.6 0 1028.8 20.9 2 1025.1

Sunday 3/10/2010 9099 6.8 24 0 3.8 11.9 15.1 1 1027.9 22.6 3 1024.5

Monday 4/10/2010 4977 12.5 23.1 0 6.8 6.5 15.9 7 1022.1 22.4 6 1018.1

Tuesday 5/10/2010 7377 11.5 20.2 0 4.8 12.7 7 1023.4 18.7 4 1020.7

Wednesday 6/10/2010 3660 9.1 22.2 0 3.6 5.4 18.7 1 1016.2 19.1 7 1012.1

Thursday 7/10/2010 7734 4.7 15.1 21.4 7.6 10.6 9 1 1023.1 13.9 6 1023.3

Friday 8/10/2010 5605 7.4 15.9 0 4 6 11.3 7 1026.4 13.7 7 1026.1

Saturday 9/10/2010 5841 5.8 16.9 0 1.8 8.5 10.8 1 1027.3 15.8 7 1026.4

Sunday 10/10/2010 8.5 23.9 0 3.6 9.7 11 7 1029.9 23 3 1027.2

Monday 11/10/2010 8281 10.9 23.9 0 6.2 9.8 16.2 1 1028.9 22.5 4 1025.6

Tuesday 12/10/2010 6041 14.3 23.7 0 8 4.2 17.4 7 1023.4 22.2 7 1020

Wednesday 13/10/2010 1132 12.8 13.1 8.4 4 0 13 8 1018 11.9 8 1015.3

Thursday 14/10/2010 7495 9.7 20.1 4 1.4 5.9 11.6 7 1012.2 19.3 5 1006.7

Friday 15/10/2010 1054 10.6 11.1 11.8 5.8 0 10.6 8 994 9 8 992.7

Saturday 16/10/2010 3.4 13.5 18.8 4.6 8.8 7.5 2 1006.2 12.8 3 1009

Sunday 17/10/2010 5256 7.1 16.2 0.2 4 5.6 11.2 7 1015.5 15.2 7 1015.7

Monday 18/10/2010 6565 5.7 17 0 4 6.6 11.1 7 1020.4 16 7 1020.4

Tuesday 19/10/2010 8796 5.1 15.3 0.6 2.6 10.4 8.8 7 1028.5 14.5 5 1027.9

Wednesday 20/10/2010 9655 4 18.9 0 3.6 12.1 10.8 4 1029.4 18.3 7 1026.2

Thursday 21/10/2010 9801 6 24 0 4.6 11.7 14.5 3 1023.6 23.4 1 1019.8

Friday 22/10/2010 8070 12.2 27.2 0 6.2 10 19.4 1 1017.4 26.6 5 1013.7

Saturday 23/10/2010 4459 11.5 15.2 4.2 7.4 3.7 11.5 8 1018.3 14.4 7 1020.1

Sunday 24/10/2010 10008 8.8 15.4 0.8 3.2 11.4 11.4 3 1023.9 14.8 1 1022.8

Monday 25/10/2010 4.8 22.5 0 4.6 12.6 11.3 1 1022.9 21.3 3 1018

Tuesday 26/10/2010 6447 8.3 22.5 0 5.2 6.6 16.9 7 1015.4 19.1 7 1014.9

Wednesday 27/10/2010 6869 8.4 16.9 3.8 3.6 9.4 12.5 7 1020.5 16.7 4 1020.2

Thursday 28/10/2010 10180 4.1 22.9 0 4.6 12.4 11.4 1 1020.5 21.8 1 1016.6

Friday 29/10/2010 8685 11.3 26.6 0 7 9.6 18.3 4 1014.3 25.3 4 1009.4

Saturday 30/10/2010 1296 17.4 20.8 0.8 9 0 19.3 8 1006.5 14.8 8 1006.4

Sunday 31/10/2010 4762 10.8 54 4.2 11.1 8 1008.5 14.9 7 1012.4
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